In
d
u
stria
l
D
IN
-R

6 X 1GbE LAN Ports
Power Button
Ordering Information
Standard
1U Rack-mount Intel® Atom® E3950 QC 1.6GHz, 6 x Gbe, mSATA, SATA,
2 x Bypass, DDR3L 2G
SCB-7906A
* Note：All specifications are subject to change without prior notice
Optional
2 x System Fan
DK001 Cable development kit
46L-CO5204-00 Cross over cable
46L-EC5200-00 Ethernet cable
46L-RJDB91-00 RJ45 Console cable
46L-DB9200-01 Null modem cable
46L-IVGA01-00 VGA cable
46L-IPS200-00 KB/MS cable
46L-IUSB01-00 USB cable
440,00
480,00
218,00225,61
43,00